
Wednesday		27th September Dr Adrian	Kelly The	Immune	Response	to	Pathogens:	the	
Role	of	the	Human	MHC

Wednesday		4th October Dr Maike de	la	Roche Cancer	Immunology	and	the	Response	to	
Tumours

Wednesday		11th October Dr Maja	Wållberg Tolerance	and	Autoimmunity

Wednesday		18th October Dr Dora	Pereira Innate	Immunity:	The	Battle	for	Iron	

Wednesday	25th October No	session	this	week

Wednesday	1st November	 Dr Menna Clatworthy Transplant	Immunology	and	
Immunosuppression	

Wednesday	8th November	 Dr Michelle	Linterman Lymphocyte	Immune	Response	to	
Vaccination

*Wednesday	15th November Dr Waldron-Lynch Immunotherapy	- New	Therapeutic	
Strategies.

*Wednesday	22nd November Dr Anne	Corcoran B	Lymphocyte	Development	and	Antibody	
Repertoires

*Wednesday	29th November	 Dr Francesco	Colucci Immunology:	The	Role	of	NK	Cells

Makerere-Cambridge	Video	linked	Seminar	Series
2017-18											14.00-16.00					(* 15.00-17.00)

Date	 Speaker Title


